Amount of
expenditure
claimed to
be incurred
in the PIC
Application

Amount of PIC
cash payout
which would
have been made
had offence not
been detected

Amount of PIC
Bonus which
would have
been made had
offence not
been detected

Penalty Fine imposed Sentenced on

imposed upon | upon
sentencing

sentencing

Form

Chan Kum Weng,
Richard

Rong Metal Services
(53204076K)

Tan Xueting
Everything in Heels
(53254445E)

Chua Min Feng
CMF (53257880E)

Wang Shudan
Maksoo (5325644 7B)

Zhuang Guoteng
Singapore Social Escort
Agency (53106554E)

Rijuvan Musthafakamal
Ecommerce
Consultancy
(53254673C)

1 Apr 2014

9 Apr 2014

May 2014

1 Apr 2014

25 Feb
2014

24 Mar
2014

$60,000

$60,000

$60,000

$60,000

$48,000

$60,000

$36,000

$36,000

$36,000

$36,000

$28,800

$36,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$15,000

$102,000

$102,000

$51,000

$51,000

$43,800

$51,000

$5,000

$3,000

28 Jul 2017

28 Jul 2017

9 Jun 2017

9 Jun 2017

9 Jun 2017

30 Jun 2017



