S / N	Claimant	Date of Offence	Amount of expenditure claimed to be incurred in the PIC Application Form	Amount of PIC cash payout which would have been made had offence not been detected	Amount of PIC Bonus which would have been made had offence not been detected	Penalty imposed upon sentencing	Fine imposed upon sentencing	Sentenced on
1	Chan Kum Weng, Richard Rong Metal Services (53204076K)	1 Apr 2014	\$60,000	\$36,000	\$15,000	\$102,000	\$5,000	28 Jul 2017
2	Tan Xueting Everything in Heels (53254445E)	9 Apr 2014	\$60,000	\$36,000	\$15,000	\$102,000	\$3,000	28 Jul 2017
3	Chua Min Feng CMF (53257880E)	May 2014	\$60,000	\$36,000	\$15,000	\$51,000	-	9 Jun 2017
4	Wang Shudan Maksoo (53256447B)	1 Apr 2014	\$60,000	\$36,000	\$15,000	\$51,000	-	9 Jun 2017
5	Zhuang Guoteng Singapore Social Escort Agency (53106554E)	25 Feb 2014	\$48,000	\$28,800	\$15,000	\$43,800	-	9 Jun 2017
6	Rijuvan Musthafakamal Ecommerce Consultancy (53254673C)	24 Mar 2014	\$60,000	\$36,000	\$15,000	\$51,000	-	30 Jun 2017